

PLASI BOUNDARIES OF 4 CTS. AT 810309 21M 141421  
-OR 410 21M 141421 21M 141421

SC

# Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

202309 21M 141421 - M/S Shore Babosa Construction

Agreement- 010 - 96/SBD/PMUSY - 2222 DIVISION

Const Cost- 89172202 (PLASI BLOCK)

Maint- Cost 103493800 SUB-DIVISION

Total- 99521560 MBNO - 2809

## MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Commencement 25/2/23

Date of Completion 24/2/24 24/2/2024

DALASI

P/R. 8293170/-

| Particulars                                                                       | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                                   | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| (20/26) Zebra Crossing                                                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 11 m <sup>2</sup> (Q.V. T.M. P-20)                                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs. 721.95/m <sup>2</sup> - Rs. 7941/-                                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (21/27) Road markings on cc pavement.                                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 46 m <sup>2</sup> (Q.V. T.M. P-20)                                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs. 822.65/m <sup>2</sup> - Rs. 37842/-                                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (22/28) R.C.M.S. grade boundary pillar of standard size                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 16 nos. (Q.V. T.M. P-20)                                                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs. 484.45/each - Rs. 7751/-                                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (23/29) P.V. & erecting direction and place identification retro-reflectors sign. |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 5 nos. (Q.V. T.M. P-20)                                                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs. 11532.78/each - Rs. 57665/-                                                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (24/30) Planting of trees by the road side (avenue trees)                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 50 nos. (Q.V. T.M. P-21)                                                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs. 842.36/each - Rs. 42118/-                                                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (25/31) Half brick circular free hand mixed class brick                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 50 nos. (Q.V. T.M. P-21)                                                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs. 1948.82/each - Rs. 97441/-                                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Continuation

Rs. 8543948/-

| Particulars                                                                 | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                             | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| (26/32) P/V x fixing of typical<br>MMSS information sign board<br>with logo |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 5 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-20)                                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs. 9844.46/each - Rs.                                                    |                               |    |    |    | 49222/-          |
| (27/33) E/W in excavation for<br>foundation of structure                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 31.324 m <sup>3</sup> (Q.V. TMB P-10)                                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs. 305.42/m <sup>3</sup> - Rs.                                           |                               |    |    |    | 9567/-           |
| (28/34) P/V PCC M20 as level-<br>ing course                                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 5.692 m <sup>3</sup> (Q.V. TMB P-10)                                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs. 7010.55/m <sup>3</sup> - Rs.                                          |                               |    |    |    | 39904/-          |
| (29/35) Plain/Reinforced Cement<br>Concrete pavement                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 30.33 m <sup>3</sup> (Q.V. TMB P-10)                                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs. 7414.41/m <sup>3</sup> - Rs.                                          |                               |    |    |    | 224879/-         |
| (30/36) P/V x laying RCC pipe<br>NP3 for culvert.                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 15 m (Q.V. TMB P-11)                                                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs. 3555.202/m - Rs.                                                      |                               |    |    |    | 53328/-          |
| (31/37) Painting on pumpet wall                                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 24.96 m <sup>2</sup> (Q.V. TMB P-11)                                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs. 100.76/m <sup>2</sup> - Rs.                                           |                               |    |    |    | 2515/-           |
|                                                                             |                               |    |    |    | /                |
|                                                                             |                               |    |    |    | B. 8923363/-     |

Continuation

Continuation